
 2021 LDSA Outdoor Soccer

Ladies League

www.lloydsoccer.com

Team 1. DW Moorhead Renegades Lime Green Neomi Bexson 780.205.4101 nbexson@sasktel.net

Team 2. Dyehard Dirtbaggers Red Dana Johnston 780.871.4377 johnstond2k@telus.net

Team 3. Athletics Dark Green Jordyn Lavallee 306.715.4932 jordyn.lavallee@telus.net

Team 4. Pine Lake White Winddancer Jackson 306.407.0323 winddancerjackson666@gmail.com

Team 5. Bandits White Amanda Kneen 306.830.0003 amkneen@live.ca

Team 6. Queen Bees Yellow / Black Sheena Tupper 306.307.3664 queenbeetups@gmail.com

Team 7. Border Queen Assassins Purple Angel Dillon 306.821.4488 jetajaad@gmail.com

Day Date Time Location Home Visitor

Tuesday 06-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 2 6

Tuesday 06-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 1 7

Thursday 08-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 3 5

Thursday 08-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 4 1

Tuesday 13-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 6 1

Tuesday 13-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 5 2

Thursday 15-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 3 4

Thursday 15-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 7 6

Tuesday 20-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 6 3

Tuesday 20-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 2 4

Thursday 22-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 1 5

Thursday 22-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 2 7

Tuesday 27-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 3 1

Tuesday 27-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 7 4

Thursday 29-Jul-21 6:15PM Participark 5 6

Thursday 29-Jul-21 7:40PM Participark 2 3

Tuesday 03-Aug-21 6:15PM Participark 3 7

Tuesday 03-Aug-21 7:40PM Participark 4 5

Thursday 05-Aug-21 6:15PM Participark 1 2

Thursday 05-Aug-21 7:40PM Participark 4 6

2021 Ladies League Outdoor Schedule 
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Day Date Time Location Teams Teams

Tuesday 10-Aug-21 6:15PM Participark 1 5

Tuesday 10-Aug-21 7:40PM Participark 3 4

Thursday 12-Aug-21 6:15PM Participark 5 2

Thursday 12-Aug-21 7:40PM Participark 7 6

Tuesday 17-Aug-21 6:15PM Participark 6 2

Tuesday 17-Aug-21 7:40PM Participark 7 1

Thursday 19-Aug-21 6:15PM Participark 3 7

Thursday 19-Aug-21 7:40PM Participark 4 5
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